WOHNI(T)JRAUM BRUCKENMATTE
MEHRGENERATIONENWOHNEN

MIETE HAUS A

WOHNUNG

Al

A5

A6

A7

A8

A9

A10

A1

A12

A13

Parkplatz

ETAGE

EG

10G Siid

206G Ost

2 0G Nord/West

2 0G West

206G Sud

306G Ost

3 0G Nord/West

3 0G West

306G Sud

Brickenmatte AG 13952 Susten

OBJEKT

3% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 97.4 m?

3% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 85.4 m?

3% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 99.7 m?
Loggia 9.5 m?

3% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 85.8 m?
Loggia 7.5 m?

22 Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 53.0 m?

3% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 85.4 m?

3% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 99.7 m?
Loggia 9.5 m?

32 Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 85.8 m?
Loggia 7.5 m?

2% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 53.0 m?

3 Y2 Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 85.4 m?

info@brueckenmatte.ch = www.brueckenmatte.ch




WOHNI(T)

MIETE HAUS B

WOHNUNG

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B8

B9

B10

B11

B12

B13

B14

B15

Parkplatz

ETAGE

EG Stid/West

EG Siid/Ost

EG Ost

1 0G Siid/West

106G Siid/Ost

1 0G Ost

10G Nord

2 0G Sud/West

2 0G Sid/Ost

206G Ost

2 0G Nord

3 0G Siid/West

306G Sid/0st

3 0G Ost

3 0G Nord

Brickenmatte AG 13952 Susten

RAUM

OBJEKT

2% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 61.3 m?

22 Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 61.8 m?

2% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 63.3 m?

3" Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 92.2 m?
Loggia 5.3 m?

22 Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 61.8 m?

2% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 61.3 m?

3" Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 88.7 m?
Loggia 5.1 m?

3% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 92.2 m?
Loggia 5.3 m?

2% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 61.8 m?

22 Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 61.3 m?

32 Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 88.7 m?
Loggia 5.1 m?

3 "2 Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 92.2 m?
Loggia 5.3 m?

2" Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 61.8 m?

2% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 61.3 m?

3 "2 Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 88.7 m?
Loggia 5.1 m?

info@brueckenmatte.ch = www.brueckenmatte.ch

BRUCKENMATTE




WOHNI(T)

MIETE HAUS D

WOHNUNG

D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

D6

D7

D8

D9

D10

D11

D12

D13

D14

D15

D16

D17

Parkplatz

ETAGE

EG Nord

EG Suid/West

EG Sud/Ost

EG Ost

106G Nord

1 0G Siid/West

1 0G Std/Ost

106G Ost

2 0G Nord

2 0G Siid/West

2 0G Nord

2 0G Ost

3 0G Nord

306G Sid/West

306G Sid/Ost

306G Ost

DG

Brickenmatte AG 13952 Susten

RAUM

OBJEKT

42 Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 109.2 m?

2% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 71.9 m?

3% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 93.0 m?

3% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 86.7 m?

42 Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 117.8 m?
Loggia 5.8 m?

2" Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 71.9 m?

42 Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 93.0 m?
Loggia 6.6 m?

3% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 86.7 m?

4> Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 117.8 m?
Loggia 5.8 m?

2% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 71.9 m?

3% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 93.0 m?
Loggia 6.6 m?

3% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 86.7 m?

42 Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 117.8 m?
Loggia 5.8 m?

2% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 71.9 m?

3% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 93.0 m?
Loggia 6.6 m?

3% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 86.7 m?

5% Zi.-Wohnung
Nebenkosten

BGF 151.0 m?
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BRUCKENMATTE
MEHRGENERATIONENWOHNEN




